Yardcrafter List Price Page
Prices effective MAY 24 2010
Description ProDeck
Item min List Prices
Number order qty skid qty
LOW PROFILE  VINYL RAILING SYSTEM - WHITE
LOW PROFILE  RAILING SECTION KITS - CLASSIC SQUARE BALUSTER - WHITE
includes: rails & reinforcement, balusters, connectors, support foot, screws, instructions
6' x 36" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB0L6-36 4 24 $168.93
6' x 42" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB0L6-42 4 24 $185.52
8' x 36" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB0L8-36 2 18 $225.25
8' x 42" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB0L8-42 2 18 $247.34
10' x 36" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB0L10-36 2 16 $281.55
10' x 42" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB0L10-42 2 16 $309.22
6' x 36" Stair - Classic Railing Kit KB0S6-36 4 24 $182.51
8' x 36" Stair - Classic Railing Kit KB0S8-36 4 18 $239.82
LOW PROFILE RAILING SECTION KITS - COLONIAL SPINDLE - WHITE
includes: rails & reinforcement, spindles, connectors, support foot, screws, instructions
6' x 36" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS0L6-36 4 24 $219.61
6' x 42" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS0L6-42 4 24 $241.19
8' x 36" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS0L8-36 2 18 $292.81
8' x 42" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS0L8-42 2 18 $321.55
10' x 36" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS0L10-36 2 16 $366.00
10' x 42" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS0L10-42 2 16 $401.97
6' x 36" Stair - Colonial Railing Kit KS0S6-36 4 24 $237.25
8' x 36" Stair - Colonial Railing Kit KS0S8-36 4 18 $311.76
LOW PROFILE  CONNECTORS & ADAPTERS - WHITE
Line Connectors (set of 4) R0WB2 14 1680 $14.06
Staircase Connectors (set of 4) A0CS2 8 480 $23.67
22-1/2 Degree Adapters for Line Connectors (set of 4) A0AL1    6 924 $16.33

90 Degree  Return R0HR90 1 2430 $50.75
Adjustable Connector RDHAC 1 6480 $29.22
Line Connector RDHLC 1 6480 $9.55
Line Bracket - one bracket req'd every 6' for code compliance R0HLB 1 3780 $32.48
Mounting Block RCHMB 1 5508 $9.79
Inside Corner Bracket R0HIB 1 2160 $44.69
Consolidated Distribution Services
Yardcrafter List Price Page
Prices effective MAY 24 2010
Description ProDeck
Item min List Prices
Number order qty skid qty
LOW PROFILE VINYL RAILING SYSTEM - CLAY
LOW PROFILE RAILING SECTION KITS - CLASSIC SQUARE BALUSTER - CLAY
includes: rails & reinforcement, balusters, connectors, support foot, screws, instructions
6' x 36" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB3L6-36 4 24 $189.22
6' x 42" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB3L6-42 4 24 $207.76
8' x 36" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB3L8-36 2 18 $252.27
8' x 42" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB3L8-42 2 18 $277.01
10' x 36" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB3L10-36 2 16 $315.37
10' x 42" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB3L10-42 2 16 $346.33
6' x 36" Stair - Classic Railing Kit KB3S6-36 4 24 $204.42
8' x 36" Stair - Classic Railing Kit KB3S8-36 4 18 $268.60
LOW PROFILE  RAILING SECTION KITS - COLONIAL SPINDLE - CLAY
includes: rails & reinforcement, spindles, connectors, support foot, screws, instructions
6' x 36" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS3L6-36 4 24 $245.97
6' x 42" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS3L6-42 4 24 $270.12
8' x 36" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS3L8-36 2 18 $327.94
8' x 42" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS3L8-42 2 18 $360.18
10' x 36" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS3L10-36 2 16 $409.94
10' x 42" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS3L10-42 2 16 $450.21
6' x 36" Stair - Colonial Railing Kit KS3S6-36 4 24 $265.73
8' x 36" Stair - Colonial Railing Kit KS3S8-36 4 18 $349.16
LOW PROFILE CONNECTORS & ADAPTERS - CLAY
Line Connectors (set of 4) R3WB2 14 1680 $15.76
Staircase Connectors (set of 4) A3CS2 8 480 $26.51
22-1/2 Degree Adapters for Line Connectors (set of 4) A3AL1    6 924 $18.27

4"x 4" / 5"x 5" Universal Post Trim P3F1U 25 2400 $6.81
4"x 4" One-Piece Post Trim R3PTF2 30 1800 $6.42
POST CAPS - CLAY
4"x 4" Square Cap P3C14 28 4312 $5.19
4"x 4" New England Cap P3C24 18 1080 $15.76
4"x 4" Ball Cap P3C34 12 720 $17.94
Consolidated Distribution Services
Yardcrafter List Price Page
Prices effective MAY 24 2010
Description ProDeck
Item min List Prices
Number order qty skid qty
LOW PROFILE VINYL RAILING SYSTEM - SAND
LOW PROFILE  RAILING SECTION KITS - CLASSIC SQUARE BALUSTER - SAND
includes: rails & reinforcement, balusters, connectors, support foot, screws, instructions
6' x 36" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB5L6-36 1 24 $189.22
6' x 42" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB5L6-42 1 24 $207.76
8' x 36" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB5L8-36 1 18 $252.27
8' x 42" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB5L8-42 1 18 $277.01
10' x 36" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB5L10-36 1 16 $315.37
10' x 42" Line - Classic Railing Kit KB5L10-42 1 16 $346.33
6' x 36" Stair - Classic Railing Kit KB5S6-36 1 24 $204.42
8' x 36" Stair - Classic Railing Kit KB5S8-36 1 18 $268.60
LOW PROFILE  RAILING SECTION KITS - COLONIAL SPINDLE - SAND
includes: rails & reinforcement, spindles, connectors, support foot, screws, instructions
6' x 36" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS5L6-36 1 24 $245.97
6' x 42" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS5L6-42 1 24 $270.12
8' x 36" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS5L8-36 1 18 $327.94
8' x 42" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS5L8-42 1 18 $360.18
10' x 36" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS5L10-36 1 16 $409.94
10' x 42" Line - Colonial Railing Kit KS5L10-42 1 16 $450.21
6' x 36" Stair - Colonial Railing Kit KS5S6-36 1 24 $265.73
8' x 36" Stair - Colonial Railing Kit KS5S8-36 1 18 $349.16
LOW PROFILE  CONNECTORS & ADAPTERS - SAND
Line Connectors (set of 4) R5WB2 14 1680 $15.76
Staircase Connectors (set of 4) A5CS2 8 480 $26.51
22-1/2 Degree Adapters for Line Connectors (set of 4) A5AL1    6 924 $18.27